Form I
(See Rule 4)
Register Showing Use Of Jute Packaging Materials In Packing Commodities

Month……………19…………			Name of the producer and location
						            Quantity in metric tonne
PART-A
	Month
	Stock on the opening date of the month
	Quantity of commodity produced or manufactured during the month
	Quantity dispatched for sale/distribution
	Quantity (out of 4) packed in jute packaging materials
	% age of despatches packed in jute packing material (5 as % age of 4)
	REMARK

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PART-B
	Month
	Stock of jute
packaging material
at the beginning of
the month

	Quantity of jute
packaging material
received during
the month

	Quantity of jute
packaging material
consumed during
the month with types
of bags and their
packing capacity
separately
	Stocks ofjute
packaging
material at the
end of the
month


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	




